____ ____

- r -

4

......

2. AMEND	MENT/MODIFICATION NO.		J. EFFECTIVE DATE	d. BF4		0. 14		S PROJECT NO	
M013	· ·		02-03-2012		ADM-12-209				
9. ISBLIED) 6Y	€00€	3100	7. 401	INGTERED BY (IT DOWN	Nen Nor	m 6)	CODE 3100	_
	5. Nuclear Regulatory	Commission			.S. Nuclear Re	oula	tory Commission		
D1v. of Contracts Attn: Donna Berkowitz			Div. of Contra		iv. of Contrac	acts			
	11 Stop: TWB-01-B10M				ail Stop: TWB-	-01-B	10M		
Was	shington, DC 20555				ashington, DC	2095	5		
8, NAMEA	AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR	No., ever, acunty, Store e	ing ZIP Cade)			00	BA. AMENDMENT OF SOUCH	ATION NO.	-
R.G.1	M. GRAPHICS, INC.					ł		_	
							98. DATED (SEE ITEM II)		
4350							104. MODIFICATION OF CON		_
4320	E WEST HWY STE 110					1	NRC-10-08-368	THAGTONUEN NO.	•
BETH	RSDA ND 208144465					1		·	_
CODE							108. DATED (SEE ITEM 15)		
		······································	PACILITY CODE	MENDME	NTS OF SOLICE				_
The	above numbered solicitation is							(m);	
	above numbered solicitation is must acknowledge receipt of th								(ex
-	completing items 6 and 15, and								
	ubmitted; or (c) By separate lett		copies or the amin	10111611; (b) Io Hoo colici	By acknowledging r	BCBID!	of this emendment on es	Ch copy of URB	
	LEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVE								AY
RESUL	T IN REJECTION OF YOUR O	OFFER, If by virtue	of this amendment you	desire to c	nange en offer eirea	dy sub	mitted, such change man	be made	••
by leteg	gnam of letter, provided each te	lagram or letter ma	kes reference to the so	licitation an	this amendment, a	nd to r	ecolved prior to the oper	ing hour	
and dat	te specified.		9: 794581702 NAI				·		
12. ACCOU	Inting and appropriation data		9: /94581/02 NAIG : 2012-40-51-F-19				4: 31×0200.210		
		Ob1	1gate: \$75,000.00	0					
			S ONLY TO MODIF		· • · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
			CONTRACT/ORDE						
_(X) A.1	THIS CHANGE OF DER IS ISSUED PURS	INVILL LO: (Sheek wit	NORIN) THE CHANGES SET FO	DICT NO IN THE M	ARE MADE IN THE CO	NTRAGT	DROEN NO, IN ITEM YOR.		
	THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTION T FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURBUANT PO TH			E CHANGES	(such as changes in p	nahing ou	ioe, appropriation date, etc.)		
x	This Bupplemental Agreement is	ENTEREDINTO PURSUA	NIT TO AUTHORITY OF	Mutual	agreement of	the p	parties		
								·	
	OTHER (Spacity type of monthcallon and	and out)							
					<u></u>				
E. IMP	ORTANT: Contractor	is not, X is n	equired to sign this doc	ument and		copie	s to the issuing office.		
14. DESCRI	PTION OF ANENDMENT/MODIFICATIO	IN (Organized by UCP	rection headings, including solid	Helion/contract	INDIACI VISION WRATE FORSI	Ma.)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		_
The our	pose of this modificatio	• •					na option year A. ("		the
	ed cost of the contract,						ng option year 4, (uĸ
coundle		and (5) provide			3,000.00				
The ner	riod of performance for	this contract fr	om April 1, 2008 (her 31 2012 (1	INC	HANGED		
	al amount obligated to the								n
	al estimated cost of the								1
	tract ceiling is increase								
	war cound is included	, u uy 41/9,4/0				a (or			
	aject Officer: Woody M	lachaiek, phor	e: 301-415-8488	email [.] w	oody.machalik	@nrc	.dov		
	tor POC; Rodney Matt								
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			XX			
Estopt as a	o another the same of the second conditions	f the document reference d	in item 0A or 10A, as heretolog	e changed, rem	the unchanged and in full	Drte end	effect.		
ISA NAME	AND TITLE OF STEINER (Type or pr	ifut)			REAND TITLE OF CONTR	ACTINO	OFFICER (Type or print)		
D	I (M JU	· · D-			nna Berkowitz				
100	sney 5. 1 1/2 Th	yews Fra	<u>sident</u>	co	ntracting Off:	LCEF			
	RACIER APPEAR		14C. DATE SIGNED	168, UM	TEP STATES OF ANERIC	2	1 .1	IBC, DATE S	ICN
Jan Stratt	the () MAMA	200	- 2-6-20	12 BY _	winna,	Du	huit	a	7
Jan Ca	() () Alars of parting articular in				(Signature	d Gampi	Cing Critcerj		
La		•		141 00	MAPI FTE		STANDA	RD FORM 30 (RE	V. 10
	GLO 1-183-0070	-		WW L A					
		sl	INSI REVIE	AN CC	/iVil links I to				
		SL						ann2	
PREVIO			FEB-0 7 2012				an	1002	

NRC-10-08-368 M013

٠

٤

Effective with the date of this modification, PART I – THE SCHEDULE, Section B –Supplies Services and Prices/Costs is hereby revised as follows:

Description	Estimated Hours	Rate	Total Estimate	
Computer Graphics Multi-Media				
Specialist	2640	\$109.25	\$288,420.00	
Computer Graphics Specialist		\$100.20	φ200,420.00_	
	3300	\$79.50	\$262,350.00	
TOTAL ESTIMATED COST			¢550 770 00	
NON-REGULAR WORK HOURS O	·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·	
NON-REGULAR WORK HOURS O Description	PTION YEAR FOUR (Ja Estimated Hours	nuary 1, 2012 Rate	······	
NON-REGULAR WORK HOURS O Description Computer Graphics Multi-Media	·	1	2 - December 31, 20	
NON-REGULAR WORK HOURS O Description	·	1	2 - December 31, 20	
NON-REGULAR WORK HOURS O Description Computer Graphics Multi-Media	Estimated Hours	Rate	2 - December 31, 20 Total Estimate	
NON-REGULAR WORK HOURS O Description Computer Graphics Multi-Media Specialist	Estimated Hours	Rate	2 - December 31, 20 Total Estimate	

、

NRC-10-08-368 M013

Section B, Article B.2 is revised as follows:

B.2 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION

(a) The estimated cost for the base and all option periods is \$1,919,160.00

(b) The contract ceiling for the base and all exercised options is \$1,919,160.00.

(c) The amount currently obligated to this contract is \$1,820,890.00. The following is a summary of funding through modification no. 13:

Basic Award:	\$167,000.00	FY08
Modification No. 1	\$ 149,680.00	FY08
Modification No. 2	\$ 123,000.00	FY09
Modification No. 3	\$ 0.00	FY09
Modification No. 4	\$ 123,000.00	FY09
Modification No. 5	\$348,360.00	FY10
Modification No. 6	\$-12,000.00	FY08
Modification No. 7	\$200,000.00	FY11
Modification No. 8	\$100,000.00	FY11
Modification No. 9	\$100,000.00	FY11
Modification No. 10	\$100,000.00	FY11
Modification No. 11	\$291,300.00	FY11
Modification No. 12	\$ 55,550.00	FY11
Modification No. 13	\$ 75,000.00	FY12